DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
December, 2021 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NUP4114/D
ESD Protection Diode
Low Clamping Voltage

4
Figure 6. 500 MHz Data Pattern
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping�
NUP4114UCLW1T1G X2
SC−88
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NUP4114UCLW1T2G X2
SZNUP4114UCLW1T2G X2
NUP4114UCW1T2G X4
NUP4114UPXV6T1G
P4
SOT−563
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NUP4114UPXV6T2G
NUP4114HMR6T1G P4H TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
SZNUP4114HMR6T1G P4H
�For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NUP4114 Series
5
APPLICATIONS INFORMATION
The new NUP4114 is a low capacitance ESD diode array